ORP CONTROLLER & TRANSMITTER
Model : ORT 601 - 1
     INTRODUCTION
The ORT 601 - 1 series of ORP Controller and Transmitter provides a reliable method of Monitoring,
Controlling & Transmitting 4 - 20mA / RS 485 MODBUS RTU communication for interfacing to PLC,
Data logger, HMI, etc.,. This product is suitable to measure ORP in water treatment, Electrolytic water
cleaning, Chemical industries, Food process, Waste water treatment, Textile industries &
Neutralization process, etc.,.

 +91 44 2378 3951, +91 72999 72085 / 86 / 93, +91 98401 49928  enquiry@ sansel.net
S.NO. ordering code power supply Control / alarm
output
Re transmission
output
Communication
output
1 ORP 601-1-B-L-P-R 90 to 270V AC/DC 2 CONTROL RELAY
OUTPUT(5A RATED)
4 – 20 mA (opto
isolated)
RS 485 MODBUS
SLAVE
2 ORP 601-1-B-L-X-X 90 to 270V AC/DC 2 CONTROL RELAY
OUTPUT(5A RATED) NONE NONE
3 ORP 601-1-B-L-P-X 90 to 270V AC/DC 2 CONTROL RELAY
OUTPUT(5A RATED)
4 – 20 mA (opto
isolated)
NONE
4 ORP 601-1-B-X-P-R 90 to 270V AC/DC NONE
4 – 20 mA (opto
isolated)
RS 485 MODBUS
SLAVE
5 ORP 601-1-B-X-P-X 90 to 270V AC/DC NONE
4 – 20 mA (opto
isolated)
NONE
6 ORP 601-1-B-X-X-R 90 to 270V AC/DC NONE NONE
RS 485 MODBUS
SLAVE
7 ORP 601-1-B-X-X-X 90 to 270V AC/DC NONE NONE NONE